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SR. NO MOODLE ID BRANCH SEM NAME SEM AMOUNT
FINAL 

AMOUNT

1 CIVIL 3 CBSGS 3 CBSGS 281

2 CIVIL 5 CBCGS 5 CBCGS 281

3 15101022 CIVIL 5 CBCGS POGUL YOGITA DNYANESHWAR VIJAYLAXMI 5 CBCGS 281

4 CIVIL 4 CBCGS 4 CBCGS 281

5 CIVIL 5 CBCGS 5 CBCGS 1052

6 16101005 CIVIL 7 CBCGS YADAV SURAJ RAMDARSH CHAMPA 7 CBCGS 281

7 16101037 CIVIL 7 CBCGS RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH ANJALI 7 CBCGS 281

8 16101050 CIVIL 5 CBCGS KOLI BHUSHAN MADHUKAR JYOTI 5 CBCGS 281

9 16101084 CIVIL 5 CBCGS SHRIVASTAVA SHIRANG MAHENDRA PUSHPA 5 CBCGS 281

10 16101086 CIVIL 7 CBCGS TIWARI SURAJ DINESH MADHURI 7 CBCGS 281

11 16101099 CIVIL 7 CBCGS TORADMAL AKASH ANIL ANITA 7 CBCGS 281

12 EXTC 2 CBCGS 2 CBCGS 281

13 EXTC 3 CBCGS 3 CBCGS 1052

14 EXTC 4 CBCGS 4 CBCGS 1052

15 EXTC 5 CBCGS 5 CBCGS 1052

16 16103045 EXTC 7 CBCGS THAKKAR PRIYANKA PANKAJ VANDANA 7 CBCGS 281

17 16105116 MECH 7 CBCGS SUVARNA VEDANT SUDHAKAR VEENA 7 CBCGS 281

18 16105121 MECH 1 CBCGS PARMAR SHREYAS YASHWANTRAI MINA 1 CBCGS 1052

19 17101002 CIVIL 5 CBCGS DESAI HARSH KISHOR NEELAM 5 CBCGS 1052

20 17101015 CIVIL 7 CBCGS SHAIKH RAHIL IRFAN TASLEEM 7 CBCGS 281

21 17101016 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME KAMBLE RUTURAJ RAJEEV RUTUJA 3 C SCHEME 501

22 17101028 CIVIL 7 CBCGS VORA PARIN PARESH SARLA 7 CBCGS 501

23 17101048 CIVIL 5 CBCGS DHUMAL NIKHIL NARAYAN VAISHALI 5 CBCGS 281

24 17101059 CIVIL 7 CBCGS SURVE RUTTIK PRAMOD KAVITA 7 CBCGS 281

25 17101069 CIVIL 7 CBCGS MUDUNURI NAGARAJU RAMARRISHNAMRAJU HARITHA 7 CBCGS 281

26 17101078 CIVIL 5 CBCGS JADHAV PAWAN SHASHIKANT  PRABHA 5 CBCGS 281

27 17101089 CIVIL 7 CBCGS PARMAR JASH KAMLESH PRITI 7 CBCGS 281

28 17101100 CIVIL 7 CBCGS SUTHAR DEEPAK TAGARAM CHHAGANI 7 CBCGS 281

29 17101111 CIVIL 7 CBCGS YADAV SACHIN BECHULAL LAXMI 7 CBCGS 281

30 CIVIL 3 CBCGS 3 CBCGS 1052

31 CIVIL 4 CBCGS 4 CBCGS 1052

32 CIVIL 5 CBCGS 5 CBCGS 501

33 COMP 2 CBCGS 2 CBCGS 501

34 COMP 3 CBCGS 3 CBCGS 501

35 COMP 4 CBCGS 4 CBCGS 281

36 COMP 5 CBCGS 5 CBCGS 1052

16101004

16103031

17101119

17102026 2335

562

SEM - 1 TO 7 EXAM FORM FEES DEMAND GENERATE LIST FOR JUNE-2021 EXAMINATION 

1333

3437

2605

DANGE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH SAVITA

CHIKHALKAR NAKUL PRAKASH VIJAYA

MANURKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT APARNA

PATEL HARDIKKUMAR ISHWARLAL SARALA

DAS SAIKAT TULIKA

14101029



37 17102037 COMP 3 C SCHEME PATOLE TEJAL RAVINDRA UJWALA 3 C SCHEME 281

38 17102060 COMP 7 CBCGS BAROT NEHAL MANSHI SONAL 7 CBCGS 281

39 17103009 EXTC 5 CBCGS KENJALE ASAVARI RAMCHANDRA KALPANA 5 CBCGS 501

40 MECH 1 CBCGS 1 CBCGS 501

41 MECH 2 CBCGS 2 CBCGS 1052

42 17105051 MECH 3 CBCGS DIGHE GIRISH RAJESH SEEMA 3 CBCGS 281

43 18101012 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SAHANE DHANANJAY RAJESH JYOTI 3 C SCHEME 501

44 18101032 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME ARAJ HARDIK MAHADEO MANISHA 3 C SCHEME 281

45 18101059 CIVIL 5 CBCGS KUMBHARE HRITIK KISHOR KUMUD 5 CBCGS 281

46 18101087 CIVIL 3 CBCGS MISHRA SACHIN RATANCHAND CHANDA 3 CBCGS 281

47 18101088 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SONULE GAURAV SANJAY ASHA 3 C SCHEME 281

48 18101089 CIVIL 5 CBCGS CHIDAPAREDDI SAIKUMAR BHASKAR ARUNA 5 CBCGS 281

49 18101093 CIVIL 5 CBCGS CHAUHAN HRISHIKESH SUJIT KUMAR KUSUMLATA 5 CBCGS 281

50 18102004 COMP 5 CBCGS MISHRA ABHISHEK RAJESH REENA 5 CBCGS 281

51 18102070 COMP 2 CBCGS UPADHYAY AMIT ANIL BABY 2 CBCGS 281

52 18105036 MECH 5 CBCGS NIMKAR YASH GAJANAN SHIVANI 5 CBCGS 281

53 18105091 MECH 5 CBCGS RATHOD JIGNESH DILIP PUJA 5 CBCGS 281

54 18105092 MECH 5 CBCGS DIWEKAR RITIK RAJU SEEMA 5 CBCGS 501

55 18201003 CIVIL 5 CBCGS SURANI DHRUV HARESH YUNA 5 CBCGS 281

56 18202001 COMP 7 CBCGS MAHADIK POOJA SANTOSH KALPANA 7 CBCGS 281

57 18204011 IT 7 CBCGS GABRE SAGAR VINEENT ROSY 7 CBCGS 501

58 18205026 MECH 7 CBCGS CHAUDHARI ABHISHEK RAJENDRA SANGEETA 7 CBCGS 281

59 19101006 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SINGH MIHIR DINESH SUNITA 3 C SCHEME 501

60 19101012 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SINGH KAVITA AMAR MEENA 3 C SCHEME 1052

61 19101019 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SINGH SHREYAS RAYSAHEB SUMAN 3 C SCHEME 1052

62 19101022 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME MISHRA SHASHANK S S SWEETY 3 C SCHEME 281

63 19101031 CIVIL 3 C SCHEME SHETTY MOHIT UMANATH JAYLAXMI 3 C SCHEME 281

64 19102032 COMP 3 C SCHEME SINGH SHUBHAM AMARJEET SAROJ 3 C SCHEME 281

65 19103058 EXTC 3 C SCHEME PANDEY SAKSHI SATISH SANDHYA 3 C SCHEME 501

66 19104038 IT 3 C SCHEME HAJARE SANKET SANTOSH ANITA 3 C SCHEME 281

67 MECH 1 C SCHEME 1 C SCHEME 1052

68 MECH 2 C SCHEME 2 C SCHEME 1052

69 19105025 MECH 3 C SCHEME MOHITE AKSHAT AVINASH NILAKSHI 3 C SCHEME 501

70 19105053 MECH 3 C SCHEME NANDOSKAR BHAVESH GUNAJI DEEPIKA 3 C SCHEME 281

71 19201013 CIVIL 5 CBCGS PATIL PRABANDH SANJAY ROHINI 5 CBCGS 281

72 19201026 CIVIL 5 CBCGS LODHA JAINAM PRAFULLA AARTI 5 CBCGS 281

73 19503001 EXTC 5 CBCGS PATHAK RUTUJA RAJESH UJWALA 5 CBCGS 501

19105001

17105108 1553

2104

MUNDE ADHAR RAGHUNATH SAVITA

CHAUHAN ANKIT RAVISH CHABCHAL



SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/PR
ENGG 

MATH-1
ENGG 
PHY-1

ENGG 
CHEM-1

ENGG 
MECH

BEE
EXAM 
FEES

1 19105001 1 CHAUHAN ANKIT RAVISH CHABCHAL EM1/EP1/EC1/EM/BEE 1 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM1 AP1 AC1
ENGG 
MECH

BEE EVS BWP1
EXAM 
FEES

2 17105108 1 MUNDE ADHAR RAGHUNATH SAVITA AP1/EVS 1 1 501
3 16105121 2 PARMAR SHREYAS YASHWANTRAI MINA AM1/AP1/EM/BEE 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/PR
ENGG 

MATH-2
ENGG 
PHY-2

ENGG 
CHEM-2

ENGG 
GRAP

C 
PROGR

AM
PCE1 BWP2

EXAM 
FEES

4 19105001 1 CHAUHAN ANKIT RAVISH CHABCHAL
EM2/EP2/EC2/EG/C 
PROGRAMMING/PCE1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM2 AP2 AC2 ED SPA CS BWP2
EXAM 
FEES

5 17102026 1 DAS SAIKAT TULIKA AM2/SPA 1 1 501
6 18102070 2 UPADHYAY AMIT ANIL BABY ED 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM2 AP2 AC2 ED SPA CS BWP2
EXAM 
FEES

7 16103031 1 MANURKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT APARNA AP2 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM2 AP2 AC2 ED SPA CS BWP2
EXAM 
FEES

8 17105108 1 MUNDE ADHAR RAGHUNATH SAVITA AM2/SPA/CS 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM3 S-I SOM EG FM1
EXAM 
FEES

9 18101087 21311 MISHRA SACHIN RATANCHAND CHANDA S1 1 281

10 17101119 21312 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR ISHWARLAL SARLA AM3 S1/SOM/FM1
S1/SOM/EG/        
FM1

S1/SOM/EG/     
FM1

1 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM3 DS
EXAM 
FEES

11 17102026 21322 DAS SAIKAT TULIKA AM3/DS 1 1 501

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM3 EDC1 CTN EIC
EXAM 
FEES

12 16103031 21433 MANURKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT APARNA AM3/EDC1/CTN/EIC 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR SOM
EXAM 
FEES

13 17105051 21355 DIGHE GIRISH RAJESH SEEMA SOM 1 281

SEM - 3 CBCGS BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 CBCGS BRANCH COMP FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 3 CBCGS BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 CBCGS BRANCH MECH FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 2 CBCGS BRANCH MECHANICAL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 1 C SCHEME BRANCH MECHANICAL FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 1 CBCGS BRANCH MECHANICAL FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 2 C SCHEME BRANCH MECHANICAL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 2 CBCGS BRANCH COMPUTER FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 2 CBCGS BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET 

Lenovo
Textbox
KT EXAM SUBJECT DETAILS AND EXAM SEAT NUMBERS



SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR EM3 MS EG APDB FM1 SBL 1 PROJECT
EXAM 
FEES

14 18101032 319101 ARAJ HARDIK MAHADEO MANISHA SBL 1 1 0 281
15 17101016 319102 KAMBLE RUTURAJ RAJEEV RUTUJA EG/APDB 1 1 0 501
16 19101022 319103 MISHRA SHASHANK S S SWEETY SBL 1 1 0 281
17 18101012 319104 SAHANE DHANANJAY RAJESH JYOTI APDB/FM1 1 1 0 501
18 19101031 319105 SHETTY MOHIT UMANATH JAYLAXMI APDB 1 0 281

19 19101012
319106

SINGH KAVITA AMAR MEENA SBL 1
MS/EG/APDB/F
M1

1 1 1 1 1 0 1052

20 19101006 319107 SINGH MIHIR DINESH SUNITA MS/APDB 1 1 0 501
21 19101019 319108 SINGH SHREYAS RAYSAHEB SUMAN EG/APDB/FM1 1 1 1 0 1052
22 18101088 319109 SONULE GAURAV SANJAY ASHA SBL 1 1 0 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR EM3
EXAM 
FEES

23 17102037 319201 PATOLE TEJAL RAVINDRA UJWALA EM3 1 281
24 19102032 319202 SINGH SHUBHAM AMARJEET SAROJ EM3 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR EM3 EDC SKILL LAB
EXAM 
FEES

25 19103058 319302 PANDEY SAKSHI SATISH SANDHYA EDC/SKILL LAB 1 1 501

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR SQL
EXAM 
FEES

26 19104038 319401 HAJARE SANKET SANTOSH ANITA SQL 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR SOM MT CAD
EXAM 
FEES

27 19105025 319501 MOHITE AKSHAT AVINASH NILAKSHI MT/CAD 1 1 501
28 19105053 319502 NANDOSKAR BHAVESH GUNAJI DEEPIKA SOM 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM3
EXAM 
FEES

29 14101029 122101 DANGE PRATHAMESH PRAKAS SAVITA AM3 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM4 S2 SA1 BDD BMCT FM2
EXAM 
FEES

30 16101004 21411 CHIKHALKAR NAKUL PRAKASH VIJAYA AM4 1 281

31 17101119 21412 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR IHWALAL SARALA
AM4/S2/SA1/BDD/F
M2

AM4/S2/SA1/      
BDD/FM2

S2/SA1/BDD/    
FM2

1 1 1 1 1 1052

SEM - 4 CBCGS BRANCH COMP FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 3 C SCHEME BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 C SCHEME BRANCH COMPUTER FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 C SCHEME BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 C SCHEME BRANCH IT FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 C SCHEME BRANCH MECH FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 3 CBSGS BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 4 CBCGS BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 



SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR CG
EXAM 
FEES

32 17102026 21422 DAS SAIKAT TULIKA CG 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR AM4 LIC PCE
EXAM 
FEES

33 16103031 21433 MANURKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT APARNA AM4/LIC/PCE 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR SA2 GE1 AH EE1 TE1 DLOC BCE
EXAM 
FEES

34 17101119 21521 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR ISHWARLAL SARALA SA2/AH 1 1 501

35 16101004 21513 CHIKHALKAR NAKUL PRAKASH VIJAYA
SA2/GE1/AH/EE1/TE1/ 
(ACT-DLO)

GE1/AH/EE1 GE1/AH/EE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1052

36 14101029 21514 DANGE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH SAVITA ACT ACT 1 281
37 18101093 21511 CHAUHAN HRISHIKESH SUJIT KUMAR KUSUMLATA TE1 1 281
38 18101089 21512 CHIDAPAREDDI SAIKUMAR BHASKAR ARUNA TE1 1 281
39 18101059 21519 KUMBHARE HRITIK KISHOR KUMUD TE1 1 281
40 19201026 21520 LODHA JAINAM PRAFULLA AARTI BSR 1 281
41 19201013 21522 PATIL PRABANDH SANJAY ROHINI TE1 1 281

42 17101002 21515 DESAI HARSH KISHOR NEELAM
GE1/AH/TE1/    
BSR

1 1 1 1 1052

43 17101048 21516 DHUMAL NIKHIL NARAYAN VAISHALI TE1 1 281
44 17101078 21517 JADHAV PAWAN SHASHIKANT  PRABHA TE1 1 281
45 16101050 21518 KOLI BHUSHAN MADHUKAR JYOTI TE1 1 281
46 16101084 21524 SHRIVASTAVA SHIRANG MAHENDRA PUSHPA BSR 1 281
47 18201003 21525 SURANI DHRUV HARESH YUNA SA2 1 281
48 15101022 21523 POGUL YOGITA DNYANESHWAR VIJAYLAXMI TE1 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR
MICRO 

PROCESS
ER

DBMS CN TCS WDL DLOC
EXAM 
FEES

49 18102004 21532 MISHRA ABHISHEK RAJESH REENA MICRO 1 281

50 17102026 21531 DAS SAIKAT TULIKA
DBMS/CN/TCS/DLOC 
(MS-DLO)

MICRO/DBMS/CN/    
TCS  (MS-DLO)

MICRO/DBMS/C
N/WDL

1 1 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR MPI DC DTSP DCE
EXAM 
FEES

51 17103009 21535 KENJALE ASAVARI RAMCHANDRA KALPANA DC/DTSP 1 1 501
52 19503001 21537 PATHAK RUTUJA RAJESH UJWALA DTSP(DCE -DLOC) 1 1 501
53 16103031 21536 MANURKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT APARNA MPI/DC/DTSP(DCE-DLO) 1 1 1 1 1052

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR MMC DOM
EXAM 
FEES

54 18105036 21556 NIMKAR YASH GAJANAN SHIVANI DOM 1 281
55 18105092 21555 DIWEKAR RITIK RAJU SEEMA MMC/DOM 1 1 501
56 18105091 21557 RATHOD JIGNESH DILIP PUJA DOM DOM 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR QSEV TRCS
EXAM 
FEES

SEM - 4 CBCGS BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 5 CBCGS BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 5 CBCGS BRANCH COMPUTER FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 5 CBCGS BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 5 CBCGS BRANCH MECH FOR DATA SHEET

SEM - 7 CBCGS BRANCH CIVIL FOR DATA SHEET 



57 17101069 1
MUDUNURI NAGARAJU RAMARRISHNAMRAJU 
HARITHA

QSEV 1 281

58 17101089 2 PARMAR JASH KAMLESH PRITI QSEV 1 281
59 16101037 3 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH ANJALI QSEV 1 281
60 17101015 4 SHAIKH RAHIL IRFAN TASLEEM QSEV 1 281
61 17101059 5 SURVE RUTTIK PRAMOD KAVITA QSEV 1 281
62 17101100 6 SUTHAR DEEPAK TAGARAM CHHAGANI QSEV 1 281
63 16101086 7 TIWARI SURAJ DINESH MADHURI QSEV 1 281
64 16101099 8 TORADMAL AKASH ANIL ANITA QSEV 1 281
65 17101028 9 VORA PARIN PARESH SARLA QSEV/TRCS QSEV 1 1 501
66 17101111 10 YADAV SACHIN BECHULAL LAXMI QSEV 1 281
67 16101005 11 YADAV SURAJ RAMDARSH CHAMPA QSEV 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR DSIP
EXAM 
FEES

68 17102060 1 BAROT NEHAL MANSHI SONAL DSIP 1 281
69 18202001 2 MAHADIK POOJA SANTOSH KALPANA DSIP 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR
MICROW 

ENGG
EXAM 
FEES

70 16103045 1 THAKKAR PRIYANKA PANKAJ VANDANA MICROWAVE ENGG. 1 281

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR END ARTI
EXAM 
FEES

71 18204011 1 GABRE SAGAR VINEENT ROSY END/ARTI 1 1 501

SR. NO. ID NO SEAT NO NAME OF STUDENTS TH IA TW OR/ PR MD2 MIS
EXAM 
FEES

72 18205026 1 CHAUDHARI ABHISHEK RAJENDRA SANGEETA MIS 1 281
73 16105116 2 SUVARNA VEDANT SUDHAKAR VEENA MD2 1 281

SEM - 7 CBCGS BRANCH COMPUTER FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 7 CBCGS BRANCH EXTC FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 7 CBCGS BRANCH IT FOR DATA SHEET 

SEM - 7 CBCGS BRANCH MECH FOR DATA SHEET




